-x.97.20

المي YH.

HENRY FE 97.91 FF 97.81 FF 95.35

3705, REV EL A7.91 FF 97.61 TFW 95.35

9.40

29 Q

THE GRADE EXPOSED ELEVATIONS DISSULTS

EX.97.28

A

@ 39 39

3,30



朝湯

97.1 猫

SURFE SE

5.46

剪好出 1 胡川

150

₹96.66SW

LOT COVERAGE (50% MAX.):

BUILDING HEIGHT: LOT NO.: PROPOSED BLDG, HGT: ESTABLISHED GRADE: F.F. ELEVATION: BLDG, AREA TO MEAN OF ROOF 343,99 m2 162.12 m2 47.13 % 11.00 m 96.82 m 97.91 m 7.45 m 8.54 m

SAN.INV.95.70 STM.INV.95.09 STM.INV.95.19

GRAF

96.55 LP

STW. INV. 95.03 STW. INV. 95.03

SPEE LANE

SPEE LANE SMINN 95.76

.98.65

This is to certify that these plans comply with the applicable Architectural Design Guidelines approved by the Town of AJAX PLANNING COMMUNITY. responsibility to titled for approval citural Guidelines and requirements and any provisions en in any way for (lotting) plans or to any zoning or after or that any rocated on its lot.

certifies comptance with the applica Guidelines orly and bears no further professional responsibility. NE DEVOS

STREET TREE

0

STORM MANHOLE

→ I Φ

VALVE & CHAMBER · HYDRANT

SHEET CRAIMAGE

STREET LIGHT PEDESTAL

COMMUNITY MALBOX

190.10 PROPOSED GRADES
2.0% SWALE DIRECTION ျားမှ ^{ရှင်} EXISTING GRADES

POTOM DETNUC

STREET LIGHT
TRAFFIC SIGNAL
POWER PEDESTA

NOTES

1. BUILDER TO VERIFY LOCATION OF UTILITIES AND OTHER SERVICES. IF MIN. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT MAINTAINED. BUILDER IS TO RELOCATE AT HIS/HER OWN EXPENSE.

2. BUILDER TO VERIFY ELEVATION OF STM. AND SAN. LATERALS IN RELATION TO BASEMENT US OF FTG. ELEVS. FOR COMPLIANCE WITH MUNICIPAL STANDARDS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.

- GENERAL NOTES:

 1. BUILDER TO VERINY LOCATION OF UTILITIES AND OTHER SERVICES, IF MIN. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT MANTANED, BUILDER IS TO RELOCATE AT BUILDER'S EXPRINSE.

 2. BUILDER TO VERINY LEV. OF STM. AND SAN, LATERAL SI N RELATION TO BASEMENT UIS OF FOOTING ELEVATIONS FOR COMPLIANCE WITH MUNICIPAL STANDARDS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.

 3. APPROVED PERMIT DRAWNIAS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES MUST BE REVIEWED AND POLLOWED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE STING AND GRADING FLAN, BUILDER TO VERINY BUILDING ENVELOPE ON SITE PLAN MATCHES APPROVED PERMIT CHANNINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES PRIOR TO POURING POR STEED AND PORTOR OF THERE ARE ANY DISCREPANCIES, THEY ARE TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF HUNT DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC.

 4. UNLESS NOTED ON BUILDING ENVELOPE OR APPROVED PERMIT DRAWNINGS & CONSISTENT WITH THE ELEVATION PROVIDED FOR THW ON STING, AND GRADING PLAN, THE ENTERIOR OF THE POUNDATION WALLS TO BE PROVIDED WITH A REDUCTION OF THICKNESS FOR MASSONIAY VENEER AS REQUIRED.

ISSUED FOR PRELIMINARY APPROVAL VS 2019.1	SAME AND STREAMS AND STREAMS
	2019,10.04

SITING AND GRADING PLAN

14 GRAF SPEE LANE

ESQUIRE HOMES - 214090

KING'S LANDING, AJAX, ON.

Damin By Checker By Scale
VS VS 1:250

29

.huntdesign

 Drawn By
 Checked By
 Scale
 21 4090SP01.DWG

 VS
 1:250
 21 4090SP01.DWG

 1966 Woodbline Ave, Markham, ON L3R 0J7 T 905.737.5133 F 905.737.7326